
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.86
2 8 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.35
3 5 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 45.78
4 1 TRAPANA Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 46.31
5 4 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.23
6 6 DURLI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.93
7 2 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 48.20
8 7 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 51.60

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 10:51

Serie 2
1 6 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 48.57
2 4 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.72
3 3 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.68
4 5 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 52.91
5 2 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.16
6 8 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.40
7 1 PANERO Pietro Stefano 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'00.28
8 7 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.52

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 10:50

Serie 3
1 1 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 46.23
2 2 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.59
3 5 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 48.93
4 4 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 50.12
5 3 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.13
6 6 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.43
7 7 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.95
8 8 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.82

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 10:49

Serie 4
1 3 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.40
2 7 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.48
3 1 RAGAZZON Tommaso 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 51.49
4 5 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 52.92
5 4 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.48
6 6 MARINI Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.50
7 2 DI GIACOMO Cristian 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.56
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.86
2 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.35
3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 45.78
4 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 46.23
5 TRAPANA Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 46.31
6 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.59
7 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.23
8 DURLI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.93
9 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 48.20

10 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 48.57
11 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 48.93
12 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.40
13 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.48
14 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 50.12
15 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.13
16 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.72
17 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.43
18 RAGAZZON Tommaso 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 51.49
19 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 51.60
20 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.68
21 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 52.91
22 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 52.92
23 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.95
24 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.48
25 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.16
26 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 55.40
27 MARINI Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.50
28 PANERO Pietro Stefano 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'00.28
29 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.52
30 DI GIACOMO Cristian 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.56
31 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.82
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